
Free Skool Santa Cruz provides an opportunity to learn from each other &
share what we know, to foster communities of mutual support & autonomy.
Here’s information for classes of part of the 2024 Session of FSSC. And at QR code is a link to FSSC
website page with an alphabetical list of class information. Below you’ll find a chronological list of
classes to correspond with drawn calendar (note: you’ll find some special extra listings of events

happening at SubRosa/Hub - go to subrosaproject.org for more info and at QR code at bottom right).

-Sun, Jun 23 · 4pm: Bicycle Frame Bag Workshop

-Tues, Jul 30: 3:30pm - Soupshare // 5pm - W.T.F. (women,
trans, femme) bike days at the Bike Church (every Tuesday)

-Wed, Jun 26 · 6pm: Intro to Bikes!

-Fri, Jun 28 · 3pm: Hand Stitch Club

-Sat, Jun 29 · 11am: Aulinta: An Intro to a Critical Utopia,

-Sun, Jun 30 · 3pm: Solidarity in Resistance: The
Palestinian, Armenian, and Kurdish Struggles Against
Genocide

-Tues, Jul 2: 10am: Intro to Stick and Poke Tattooing // 5pm -
W.T.F. (women, trans, femme) bike days at the Bike Church

-Sun, Jul 7: 9 am–6pm - Natural Plaster Work Party // 3pm -
Queer Radical Parenting Picnic in the Park

-Mon, Jul 8 · 6pm: Aulinta: An Intro to a Critical Utopia

-Tues, Jul 9: 5pm - W.T.F. (women, trans, femme) bike days
// 6pm - SCUM Listening Lounge

-Thurs, Jul 11: 3:30pm - Bees! // 5pm - *Queer Soccer Club!
// 6pm - Exploring Feminine Rage

-Sun, Jul 14 · 11am: Really Really Free Market

-Mon, Jul 15 · 5pm: Hand Stitch Club

-Tues, Jul 16 · 5pm: W.T.F. (women, trans, femme) bike days

-Thurs, Jul 18 · 5pm: *Queer Soccer Club!

-Fri, Jul 19 · 6:30pm: Aulinta Tour: Flood of Memories

-Sat, Jul 20 · 1:30pm: Building Feminist Futures: Lessons
from Palestinian & Kurdish Women’s Activism of the 1990’s

-Sun, Jul 21 · 10:30am: *Queer Soccer Club!

-Tues, Jul 23 · 5pm: W.T.F. (women, trans, femme) bike days

-Sat, Jul 27 · 10am: Why Knot? A Knot-Tying Class

-Sun, Jul 28 · 2:30pm: Laughing Circle

-Tues, Jul 30 · 5pm: W.T.F. (women, trans, femme) bike days

-Wed, Jul 31: 6pm - Knowledge & Society (Intro to Feminist
Epistemology) // 6pm - Intro to Bikes!

-Fri, Aug 2 · 6pm: Midsummer Eve Parade

-Sat, Aug 3: 11am - Cyanotype printmaking workshop:
Photography with the sun // 4pm - Guinea Pig Care: The
Queerest Pet

-Tues, Aug 6 · 5pm: W.T.F. (women, trans, femme) bike days

-Sun, Aug 11: 11am - Really Really Free Market // 2pm -
Herbal First Aid

-Tues, Aug 13: 5pm - W.T.F. (women, trans, femme) bike
days // 6pm - SCUM Listening Lounge

-Wed, Aug 14 · 6pm: Aulinta Tour: The Mission in an
Decolonial and Anti-Genocide Era

-Sun, Aug 18 · 10am: Stronger Together

Note: info subject to change and please check FSSC
website for any updates.

And there’s more classes to come! Plus, in early August,
we will open process for additional classes through
autumn equinox. Email questions to:
freeskoolsantacruz@gmail.com

At the QR code is a link to the
SubRosa website where more
info is available for other events
happening at the community
space - including at neighboring
projects - the Fábrica & the Bike
Church - all members of the Hub
Community Center!

More info about Free Skool Santa Cruz project & classes:
https://instagram.com/freeskoolsantacruz and
https://m.facebook.com/freeskoolsantacruz/


